PLANHOLDER LIST

http://www.hlacivil.com

CITY OF UNION GAP
BORTON PACKING CENTER
UTILITY EXTENSION

HLA PROJECT NO. 15100

Bids: March 31, 2016 @ 11:00 A.M.
Cost of Plans & Specs: $70.00
Engineer’s Estimate: $1,260,000.00

NAME

DATE

SETS

City of Union Gap

Attn: Dennis Henne

107 W. Ahtanum Road

P.O. Box 3008

Union Gap, WA 98903-0008

Phone: (509) 248-0432

FAX: (509) 248-6494

Email: ugpwdirector@cityofuniongap.com

3/17/16

2

Attn: Michael R. Heit, PE
2803 River Road

Yakima, WA 98902
Phone: (509) 966-7000
FAX: (509) 965-3800
Email: mheit@hlacivil.com

HLA Engineering and Land Surveying, Inc.

3/17/16

City of Yakima Engineering

Attn: Joe Rosenlund

129 North 2™ Street

Yakima, WA 98901

Phone: (509) 575-6005

FAX: (509) 576-6314

Email: joe.rosenlund@yakimawa.gov

3/17/16

Pacific Power

Attn: Mike Paulson

500 North Keys Road

Yakima, WA 98901-1163

Phone: (509) 575-3158

Cell: (509) 952-3101

FAX: (509) 575-3119

Email: mike.paulson@pacificorp.com

3/17/16

Cascade Natural Gas

Attn: Roy Klein

701 S. First Avenue
Yakima, WA 98902

Cell: (509) 406-3629
Phone: (509) 457-8176
FAX: (509) 457-5539
Email: roy.klein@cngc.com

3/17/16

CenturyLink

Attn: Oscar Cuevas

8 South Second Avenue, Room 304
Yakima, WA 98902

Phone: (509) 575-7185

FAX: (509) 575-7133

Email: oscar.cuevas@centurylink.com

3/17/16
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Charter Communications

Attn: Dan Catron

1005 North 16 Avenue
Yakima, WA 98902

Phone: (509) 962-4801

Cell: (509) 728-2865

FAX: (509) 962-2034

Email: dan.catron@charter.com

3/17/16

1

TDA, SCS, INSP, CRF

3/17/16

Kk kkkkk*k PLANCENTERS kkkkk kK%

Yakima Plan Center

Attn: Jacki Bernardino

1212 North 16t Avenue, Suite 2
Yakima, WA 98902

Phone: (509) 457-4271

FAX: (509) 457-0775

Email: jacki@yakimaplancenter.com

3/17/16

Tri-City Construction Council

20 East Kennewick

P.O. Box 6025

Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone: (509) 582-7424

FAX: (509) 582-6815

Email: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
jamie@tcplancenter.com

3/17/16

Spokane Regional Plan Center
209 N. Havana

P.O. Box 2968

Spokane, WA 99202

Phone: (509) 328-9600

FAX: (509) 328-7279

Email: projectinfo@plancenter.net

3/17/16

UPS
3rd

Contractor Plan Center

5468 SE International Way

Milwaukie, OR 97222

Phone: (503) 650-0148

FAX: (503) 650-8273

Email: megan@contractorplancenter.com
deanna@contractorplancenter.com

3/17/16

UPS
3rd

Builders Exchange of Washington

2607 Wetmore Avenue

Everett, WA 98201

Phone: (425) 258-1303 or (425) 743-3244

FAX: (425) 259-3832

Email: production@bxwa.com & cheri@bxwa.com

3/17/16

UPS
3rd
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Daily Journal of Commerce
83 Columbia Street, Ste. 200
Seattle, WA 98104

Phone: (206) 622-8272

FAX: (206) 622-8416

Email: plans@djc.com

3/21/16 *

Inv.

Dodge Data & Analytics

c/o Standard Digital Print Co.

256 West Riverside Avenue

Spokane, WA 99201

Phone: (253) 539-9335

FAX: (253) 537-3597

Email: paula.gamble@construction.com
april.hamilton@construction.com

3/21/16 *

UPS
3rd

CDM - Document Processing Center
Attn: Michael Stubbs/Heidi Shaffer

30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100
Norcross, GA 30092-2912

Phone: (800) 364-2059, xtn 8137

FAX: (866) 570-8187

Email: oregon-washington@isgft.com
mstubbs@isqft.com
docprocessing@reedbusiness.com

3/25/16 *

UPS
3rd
Ovnt

***xxxxxx  CONTRACTORS/SUPPLIERS/OTHERS  * * * * * % x x

Borton & Sons, Inc.

Attn: Duane Rogers

2550 Borton Road

Yakima, WA 98903

Phone: (509) 930-3406

FAX: (509) 972-7639

Email: duane.rogers@appletreeresort.com

3/17/16 1

Inv.

Scout Lake Construction, Inc.
Attn: Neal Wind

P.O. Box 1060

350 Harrison Road

Selah, WA 98942

Phone: (509) 698-0752

FAX: (509) 698-0751

Email: nealw@scout-lake.com
whitneyw@scout-lake.com

3/18/16 1

Inv.

H.D. Fowler

Attn: Sean Heary

1100 River Road

Yakima, WA 98902

Phone: (509) 248-8400

Cell: (509) 302-8346

FAX: (509) 248-8561

Email: seanh@hdfowler.com

3/18/16 1

Inv.
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Columbia Asphalt & Gravel, Inc.
P.O. Box 9337

337 Parker Bridge Road, 98939
Yakima, WA 98909

Phone: (509) 453-2063

FAX: (509) 877-6963

Email: raymondo@-columbiaasphalt.com

krista@columbiaasphalt.com

3/21/16

1

Inv.

Granite Construction Company
80 Pond Road

Yakima, WA 98901

Phone: (509) 248-8376

FAX: (509) 576-7056

Email: Linda.Knight@gcinc.com

3/21/16

Inv.

Tri-Valley Construction, Inc.
Attn: Greg Huylar

1008 N. First Street
Yakima, WA 98901

Phone: (509) 452-4098
FAX: (509) 248-9800
Email: rhuylar@aol.com

3/21/16

TTC Construction, LLC

12871 Summitview Avenue

Yakima, WA 98908

Phone: (509) 457-3969

FAX: (509) 457-2945

Email: mikewelch.ttc@gmail.com or
ajheckart.ttc@gmail.com

3/24/16

Inv.

Belsaas and Smith, Inc.

P.O. Box 926

103 East 4t Avenue, Suite 209
Ellensburg, WA 98926

Phone: (509) 925-9747

FAX: (509) 962-3031

Email: bryan@belsmith.com

3/24/16

Fax

605 E. Kennewick Avenue
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone: ( 509) 586-1138

FAX: (509) 586-9141

Attn: const@sharpepreszler.com

Sharpe & Preszler Construction Co., Inc.

3/24/16

Fax

G:\PROJECTS\2015\15100\PLANHOLDERS LIST.doc

Page 4.

March 29, 2016



mailto:raymondo@columbiaasphalt.com
mailto:victor@columbiaasphalt.com
mailto:Linda.Knight@gcinc.com
mailto:rhuylar@aol.com
mailto:mikewelch.ttc@gmail.com
mailto:ajheckart.ttc@gmail.com
mailto:bryan@belsmith.com
mailto:const@sharpepreszler.com

CITY OF UNION GAP
BORTON PACKING CENTER
UTILITY EXTENSION

HLA PROJECT NO. 15100

Bids: March 31, 2016 @ 11:00 A.M.
Cost of Plans & Specs: $70.00
Engineer’s Estimate: $1,260,000.00

NAME

DATE

SETS

Tapani, Inc.

Attn: Steven Tapani

1904 SE 6! Place

P.O. Box 1900
Battleground, WA 98604
Phone: (360) 687-1148
Cell: (360) 989-7076

FAX: (360) 702-0695
Email: stevent@tapani.com
quotes@tapani.com

3/29/16

1

email

Culbert Construction, Inc.

Attn: Steve Culbert

3905 East “A” Street

Pasco, WA 99301

Phone: (509) 544-0229

FAX: (509) 544-6655

Email: steve@culbertconstruction.com

3/29/16

fax
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